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000047810 Remodel 13,315 08/02/2023

2023HX Base Yr

1637 SW MOUNT CARMEL AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,875 107.6700 120.59 226,106 1977 1977 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1744

BAS 1,744 100 1,744 136,701

FCP 315 25 79 6,193

FOP 78 30 23 1,803

UOP 144 20 29 2,273

2,281 1,875 146,969

BAS= W33 UOP= N12 W12 S12 E12$ W38 S29 E30 FOP=  S6 E13 N6
W13$ E20 FCP= E21 N15 W21 S15$ N15 E21 N14$.

BAS

33

38

29

30

20

15

21

14

UOP 12

12

12

12

FOP6

13

6

13

FCP

21

15

21

15

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

3 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 250

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 50

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 50

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 50

8 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

2,800

1 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 26.72 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 7,508

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 19.52 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 5,466

3 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 19.52 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 136,640

5 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 26.72 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 133,600


